
Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - MS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Warwood Middle 00:13:04.83 25

2 Triadelphia Middle 00:14:07.18 48

3 Sherrard Jr High 00:15:12.79 75

4 Moundsville Jr High 00:15:32.07 85

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Bridge Street Middle 00:13:30.60 3

Wheeling Country Day School 00:17:21.37 3

Brooke Middle School 00:21:23.19 3

Cameron Middle School 00:14:29.33 2

Wheeling Middle 00:12:42.58 1

K&J Timing Printed: 9/28/2023 6:52:34 PM Page: 1 of 3



Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - MS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Warwood Middle 00:13:04.83 7 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 709 Elah-Grace Konkle 00:12:23.39 2

2 4 710 Aria Swartz 00:12:31.22 3

3 7 707 Rianna Farrow 00:12:52.38 5

4 9 711 Kailey Swartz 00:13:35.25 6

5 13 705 Jemma Cipriani 00:14:01.90 9

6 17 708 Patience Fletcher 00:14:56.11 (12)

7 25 706 Hailee Ebert 00:15:24.89 (19)

2 Triadelphia Middle 00:14:07.18 8 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 700 Brenna Tipton 00:12:09.75 1

2 12 698 Elli Robinson 00:13:43.42 8

3 16 702 Marciana Welling 00:14:47.79 11

4 18 697 Ella Green 00:14:56.58 13

5 20 701 Mariah Webb 00:14:58.37 15

6 21 696 Julie Brammer 00:14:59.37 (16)

7 30 695 Blair Anderson 00:16:20.72 (22)

3 Sherrard Jr High 00:15:12.79 5 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 694 Lillian Williams 00:12:48.96 4

2 10 691 Alexis Kimberly 00:13:40.59 7

3 23 692 Rylee McKinley 00:15:20.86 17

4 28 690 Alexis Etzel 00:15:58.29 21

5 36 693 Jasmine Persinger 00:18:15.26 26

4 Moundsville Jr High 00:15:32.07 9 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 687 Laylah Yoho 00:14:36.56 10

2 19 680 Liberty Cuffaro 00:14:57.56 14

3 24 683 Gabriella Kelly 00:15:21.82 18

4 27 681 Zoey Fry 00:15:51.47 20

5 31 688 Jessica Zervos 00:16:52.93 23

6 32 685 Trinity Rose 00:17:04.39 (24)

7 33 682 Adlee James 00:17:49.29 (25)
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Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 700 Brenna Tipton 8th 00:12:09.75 Triadelphia Middle

2 2 709 Elah-Grace Konkle 7th 00:12:23.39 Warwood Middle

3 0 672 Reagan Ricker 6th 00:12:23.79 Bridge Street Middle

4 3 710 Aria Swartz 8th 00:12:31.22 Warwood Middle

5 0 715 Teanna Galberth 7th 00:12:42.58 Wheeling Middle

6 4 694 Lillian Williams 8th 00:12:48.96 Sherrard Jr High

7 5 707 Rianna Farrow 6th 00:12:52.38 Warwood Middle

8 0 671 Sadie McCamic 7th 00:13:29.69 Bridge Street Middle

9 6 711 Kailey Swartz 6th 00:13:35.25 Warwood Middle

10 7 691 Alexis Kimberly 8th 00:13:40.59 Sherrard Jr High

11 0 678 Khloe Evans 6th 00:13:42.21 Cameron Middle School

12 8 698 Elli Robinson 8th 00:13:43.42 Triadelphia Middle

13 9 705 Jemma Cipriani 6th 00:14:01.90 Warwood Middle

14 10 687 Laylah Yoho 6th 00:14:36.56 Moundsville Jr High

15 0 670 Sara Berisford 7th 00:14:38.32 Bridge Street Middle

16 11 702 Marciana Welling 6th 00:14:47.79 Triadelphia Middle

17 (12) 708 Patience Fletcher 8th 00:14:56.11 Warwood Middle

18 13 697 Ella Green 8th 00:14:56.58 Triadelphia Middle

19 14 680 Liberty Cuffaro 6th 00:14:57.56 Moundsville Jr High

20 15 701 Mariah Webb 8th 00:14:58.37 Triadelphia Middle

21 (16) 696 Julie Brammer 7th 00:14:59.37 Triadelphia Middle

22 0 679 Winona Sutton 6th 00:15:16.46 Cameron Middle School

23 17 692 Rylee McKinley 8th 00:15:20.86 Sherrard Jr High

24 18 683 Gabriella Kelly 8th 00:15:21.82 Moundsville Jr High

25 (19) 706 Hailee Ebert 6th 00:15:24.89 Warwood Middle

26 0 714 Emelia Shah 6th 00:15:25.71 Wheeling Country Day School

27 20 681 Zoey Fry 7th 00:15:51.47 Moundsville Jr High

28 21 690 Alexis Etzel 6th 00:15:58.29 Sherrard Jr High

29 0 713 Maddie Kirchner 8th 00:16:09.57 Wheeling Country Day School

30 (22) 695 Blair Anderson 8th 00:16:20.72 Triadelphia Middle

31 23 688 Jessica Zervos 7th 00:16:52.93 Moundsville Jr High

32 (24) 685 Trinity Rose 7th 00:17:04.39 Moundsville Jr High

33 (25) 682 Adlee James 6th 00:17:49.29 Moundsville Jr High

34 0 684 Memphis Miller 6th 00:17:51.12 Moundsville Jr High

35 0 673 Kairi Faulkner 8th 00:18:00.96 Brooke Middle School

36 26 693 Jasmine Persinger 8th 00:18:15.26 Sherrard Jr High

37 0 712 Layla Kalcum 6th 00:20:28.85 Wheeling Country Day School

38 0 703 Rachel Zuk 6th 00:21:42.89 Triadelphia Middle

39 0 686 Rylee Tullius 6th 00:22:19.02 Moundsville Jr High

40 0 675 Bella White 7th 00:23:01.16 Brooke Middle School

41 0 674 Sidney Long 8th 00:23:07.46 Brooke Middle School
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